8/17/24, 2:45 PM about:blank
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E/II b\(ﬁﬁ. AIN 8/17/2024 BRC Club Shoot
12:26:18 PM 700 yards
TARGETS
Made in Canada
BRC T6 [-71]
AU-700y

Group: 462.1 mm

(300.2w x 413.3h)

(Iron)
Shooter
James Clarke [m27]

47.3

FINAL
v: 1706, sd: 15.3
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8/17/24, 2:50 PM about:blank

true
SILVER
MOUNTAN SRt

TARGETS

Made in Canada

about:blank

BRC Club Shoot
Series 1
700 yards

BRC T6 [-72]
AU-700y

Group: 303.0 mm

(299.7w x 237.6h)

(Iron)
Shooter
James Clarke [m27]

48.3

FINAL
v: 1698, sd: 10.2

H*

fps score

1710 5
1712
1705
1709
1687
1684
1698
1685
1698
1692
1705 (5)
1707 (5)
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